

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.3917 of 2020**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	17.06.2025	<p data-bbox="480 595 619 633"><b><u>TCDS, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="480 689 1235 846">At request of learned counsel for the unofficial respondents, post the matter after two (02) weeks, finally.</p> <p data-bbox="480 1021 539 1050">KKV</p> <p data-bbox="1090 981 1230 1019" style="text-align: right;"><u>TCDS, J</u></p>	

--	--	--	--