

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP No.3917 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	01.07.2025	<p><u>TCDS,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>IA.No.2 of 2025</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Issue notice to the proposed 11th respondent.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Post after service of notice.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TCDS,J</p> <p>DSB</p>	

--	--	--	--