

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.3917 of 2020**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
09.	12.11.2025	<p><b><u>BKM, J</u></b></p> <p>The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue seeks time to file counter-affidavit on behalf of the respondent Nos.1 to 4.</p> <p>The 6<sup>th</sup> respondent filed counter-affidavit.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the respondent Nos.9 &amp; 10 filed common counter-affidavit.</p> <p>List on 26.11.2025.</p> <p>SCH</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>BKM, J</b></p>	

